Electric motor 2.20kW 230/400V 50Hz 960r B3

Article number: 90-00-3864

Dimensions
Weight real

Grunddaten
Produktname
Bauform Elektromotor

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Frequenz

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
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Big Dutchman

29.344 kg

Elektromotor
B3

50

2,2 kW
230V
400V
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